FEATURES
66
N2HWP
SERIES WATTAGE VOLTAGE FINISHCCT CONTROL
HWP
Semi Cut-Off
Wall Pack
27 (AC120-277V)

change
without notice.817.468.3591 www.AELnow.com
ORDERING EXAMPLE:  N2HWP-45W-27-40K-D-P
N2HWP LED Glass Wall Pack Series
Wattages:  50W, 70W, 100W / Tunable Wattages: 30W/50W/60W/70W
CONTROLS (SOLD SEPARATELY)
P (Photocell)
CATALOG #:
PROJECT:
TYPE: DATE:
RevA1.23
N2M, LLC
301 E. RISINGER RD., BLDG 109
FORT WORTH, TX 76140
Specifications
subject to
change
without notice.817.468.3591 www.AELnow.com
SPECIFICATION
WATTAGE 45W 70W 100W 120W 30W/45W/60W/70W
LUMEN 6651 lm 10150 lm 14300 lm 17035 lm 4483 / 5896 / 7636 / 8776 lm
EFFICACY 147 lm/W 145 lm/W 143 lm/W 141 lm/W up to 125 lm/W
CCT  5000K 3000K/4000K/5000K
CRI 70 70
INPUT VOLTAGE 120-277V / 347V 120-277V / 277-480V 120-277V
POWER FACTOR 0.95 0.95
DRIVER EFFICACY 90% 90%
DIMMING 1-10V Dimming 1-10V Dimming
LIGHT ANGLE 97.1º X 70º 96.3º X 71º 136.8º X 74.8º 148º X 77.3º 97°X70°
LIFE SPAN 75,000 hrs
WORKING TEMPERATURE -22ºF ~ 113ºF
STORAGE TEMPERATURE -40ºF ~ 176ºF
OUTDOOR RATING Wet Location / IP66 Rating
CABLE Input Connect, No cable
WARRANTY 5 year limited
N2HWP LED Glass Wall Pack Series
DIMENSION
WATTAGE 100W / 120W
NT. WEIGHT 9.1 lbs/carton
BOX DIM. 16” x 9.25” x 9.25”
WATTAGE 34567W
NT. WEIGHT 6.88 lbs/carton
BOX DIM. 15.5” x 8.07” x 7”
WATTAGE 70W
NT. WEIGHT 7.7 lbs/carton
BOX DIM. 15.5” x 10.23” x 8.6”
WATTAGE 45W
NT. WEIGHT 6.6 lbs/carton
BOX DIM. 15.5” x 8.85” x 8”
14”
14”
14”
6.3”
6.17”
6.3”
7.8”
6.15”13.7”
7.8”
6.25”
5.3”
CATALOG #:
PROJECT:
TYPE: DATE:
RevA1.23
N2M, LLC
301 E. RISINGER RD., BLDG 109
FORT WORTH, TX 76140
Specifications
subject to
change
without notice.817.468.3591 www.AELnow.com
N2HWP LED Glass Wall Pack Series
PHOTOMETRICS